(Requestor's Name)		
(Address) (Address)	300338659053	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) ***SEE] PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	VERROR. DUPLICATE FILING M20000000418	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	01/05/3001057031 ++180.00	
nstructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	FILED 2020 JAN -6 P. 1:31 CORT. MAY OF SCI. MULAHASSEC FLOWER	
	JAN 2.4 COU T. LEWIEUX	

Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

.

CC Oak Chase, LLC ECT.

Name of Limited Liability Company

nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of ence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jes	sica N. Dou	glas. FRP			
		<u>א</u>	ame of Person		
Gre	enspoon M	arder LLP			
		F	irm/Company		
201	E. Pine Sti	eet. Suite 500			
		······································	Address		
Orl	ando, F1, 31	2801			
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		
jessi	ca.douglas@	gmlaw.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	for future annual	report no	titication)
further informatio	n concernir	ig this matter, please call:			
Mark J. Chmielarski, Esq. Name of Contact Person		407 at (425-65	59	
		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number		
<u>MAILING ADDRESS:</u> Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			
i ununu.sooi	1				ee, FL 32301
losed is a check fé □ \$125.00 F		ing amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

ICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

PLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY NY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Dak Chase, LLC	imited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability C	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL	C.")		
					<u></u>	
available, enter alternate na	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	da. The alter	pare name must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C., or	μις.)	
		3	84-3660808	number, if applicable)		
diction under the law of wh	ch foreign innuted liability company is organized)		(FE)	inition, if applicable y		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0903, F.S. to determin	egistration.)	bility)			
Soundview Lane			131 Soundview Lane			
(Street Address of Principal Office)			0. (Mailing Address)			
v Canaan, CT 0684)	<u>ו</u>	New Canaan, CT 0684			
	·····	_				
ne and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)			
Name:	Mark J. Chmielarski, Esq.					
Office Address:	201 E. Pine Street, Suite 500					
	Oriando		, Florida <u>32801</u>	l		
	(City)	. <u> </u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Zip code)		
he name title or cou	Registered agent's Registered agent's	-	authority to manage is	lore.		
fitle or <u>Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:		tle or Capacity:	Name and Add	ress:	
Manager	CC Oak, LLC			A.		
	131 Soundview Lane					
	New Canaan, CT 06840	_			Ī	
)	•	
					•	
<u></u>					í	
e attachments if nec	essary)					
tached is a certifica	to of evictorian and many them 00 down all			αύβ+ <u></u> ω ΓΩΝ		
diction under the la	te of existence, no more than 90 days old w of which it is organized. (If the certific	1, duly at	inenticated by the off	icial having custody of re	cords	
e translator must be	submitted)	ale is m	a toreign language, a t	ransiation of the centrica	te unt	
This document is ex nitted in a document	ecuted in accordance with section 55.02 to the Department of state constitutes a	203 (1) (t third deg	o), Florida Statutes. 1 a gree felony as providec	m aware that any false inf 1 for in s.817.155, F.S.	format	
	Skonar	ture of an au	horized person			
Jared Rem	nington, as Manager of CC Oak, LLC, as	Manage	r of CC Oak Chase, L	LC		
		d on point of				

Typed or printed name of signee



Utah Department of Commerce

Division of Corporations & Commercial Code 160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor, PO Box 146705 Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6705 Service Center: (801) 530-4849 Toll Free: (877) 526-3994 Utab Residents Fax: (801) 530-6438 Web Site: http://www.commerce.utab.gov

> 12/31/2019 11534551-016012312019-1002054

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

istration i	Number:
iness Nan	ie:
istered Da	ate:
ity Type:	
tus:	

11534551-0160 CC OAK CHASE, LLC November 19, 2019 LLC - Domestic Current

The Division of Corporations and Commercial Code of the State of Utah, custodian of the records of ness registrations, certifies that the business entity on this certificate is authorized to transact business and was registered under the laws of the State of Utah. The Division also certifies that this entity has paid all fees and ilties owed to this state; its most recent annual report has been filed by the Division (unless Delinquent); and, Articles of Dissolution have not been filed.



Jason Sterzer Director Division of Corporations and Commercial Code